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| (Mwaru) | |
03/1/2567 |U3N nitidadl useauud 31fia _567-03-001 11-5340500-00004 @ 70.00
(H¥u) ] = :
23/1/2567 %U"‘sﬁm anvRNLALanau 1Na 0405556000294 67-05-00245-5420900-00002 ‘ 2,140.19
23/1/2567 gu"‘n‘é‘n anvaSuanau fa 0405556000294 |67-05-00245-5420900-00003 5 2,457.94
26/1/2567 %lfmlﬁau (Whwdszan) 67-03-00000-0000000-00011 4,480.00
T 11,493.06
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2.809765 2. v0UNAY
AAMIUIMTaUdILaitenan

QUNTENULDAEUENINSUNANS

SUIMIAH Iy $1fia (HmTw)

wufiligd 424-0-02246-0
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5/2/67 15:47 about:blank

suMsNsvIneE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

/

i m,,fi

swandsedyd-lydaaunswedg 000

SRR RN faThi 424-0-02246-0 anawu THB
; . 2auuAu wams E .
oyl ?ﬁgf il apnueied Active
daunueyd #asan MALIWAL ROAD BR.
paaaundamalyd 4,462,013.17 paaduihin il 4,462,013.17
" l@angssnssuiag:
® Fuhvingsnssu n Juit  01-01-2024 i fi9 Jud 31-01-2024 i
1at 00:00 v a1 24:00 v
O sz12h00R0 Fuf v
siadn
Judi winii/ sS55I suandun sisngamda Funudu A gasAida  sEENIN
SYAU
KHONKEAN
04-01-2024 937071 BSD14 PROVI/201092 14,120.53 1,397,701.56 108682
04-01-2024 9700 gpgep - SPO From 65,047.00 1,462,74856 0000
4246024287 3 g ' ' .
SPO From
05-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 4246024287 947,362.00 2,410,110.56 0000
SPO From
09-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 4246024287 610,548.89 3,020,659.45 0000
SPO From
1 10-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 4246024287 293,500.00 3,314,159.45 0000
KhonKaen
. 19-01-2024 937072 BSD14 Land/200405 84,256.00 3,398,415.45 108682
SPO From
24-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 4246024287 43,032.00 3,441,447 .45 0000
AreaExcise
29-01-2024 937070 BSD14 Kho/200405 116.40/ 3,441,563.85 108682
SPO From
30-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 4246024287~ 73,386.60 3,514,950.45 0000

tanlAshin 2,131,369.42

yua.suIAsA§ Ing

laavi 35 auugzudn umvaaaseaufla waiaiun agaoaw 10110

ns, 0-22087799, wua: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

1

gaaiaiia 0.00

7



5/2/67 16:16

sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

§/ Accounts

Agoatnt Detalls - Saving Ascount

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

424-0-02246-0

aum. virdal 3. aaunAy ans
Fuldu

4,462,013.17

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
04-12-2023 9700 SPosD © S, 782,248.47
08-12-2023 937071 Eson M 21,182.71
08-12-2023 9700 segse | SOETE, 274,800.00
14-12-2023 90155 OTOS  TFR-4246024287 -5,000,000.00
15.12-2023 9700 grosp  SEOTEL 1,105,559.45
21-12-2023 9700 SPOSD fzp 4%(‘;25"87 15,215.11
22-12-2023 937071 Bsp ¢ R 34,635.00
26-12-2023 937071 B A 29.10
26-12-2023 9700 SPOSD.  SEREOE. 2,637,665.00
28-12:2023 90155 OTOS  TFR-4246024287 -4,236,091.07
31-12-2023 9400 IPS 33,709.24

From Date 01-12-2023

Total Cr. = 4,805,044.08

about:blank

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active

MALIWAL ROAD BR.
4,462,013.17

m To Date 31-12-2023

Time 24:00 v

Tax

Total Dr. = -9,236,091.07

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

| =

=
i_.

Balance
6,496,876.49
6,518,059.20
6,792,859.20
1,792,859.20
2,898,418.65
2,913,633.76
2,948,268.76
2,948,297.86
5,585,962.86
1,349,871.79

1,383,581.03

Init Br

0000

108682

0000

0700

0000

0000

108682

108682

0000

0700

0000

n




5/2/67 15:52

sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

B o

shaaznduadayd-lydnssudsiaiu

vinalanTeyd
flaeyd

faunuieyd
ganAImSaniotliad

" idanassnssuiau:

@® Furvingsnssu

O seyeIan

Fui

04-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
09-01-2024
09-01-2024
09-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
30-01-2024

30-01-2024

about:blank

sﬁ’gsi‘\

win/

SruU
931000
931000
9700
931000
931000
9700
931001
931001
9700
937074
937075
931001
9700
931000
931000
9700
931001

9700

424-6-02428-7

aun.viAIaT 3. 2auunu tilanns

Fudu

0.00

aan Judl  01-01-2024

a1 00:00 v
Fuil v
SUHEINTSH siuandun

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

DW SPO To 4240022460
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

DW SPO To 4240022460
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

DwW SPO To 4240022460
BCD32 aiafinnsnai’108682
BCD32 AIRANITAIAG/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

bDw SPO To 4240022460
BCD14 GFM]S;"! 08682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

DW SPO To 4240022460
BCD14 Asuiiiand9/200013

DW SPO To 4240022460

about:blank

gnadu THB
aanuvliyd Active
fasnan MALIWAL ROAD BR.
gamduihinlu1als 0.00
33 fio Jud  31-01-2024 B3
a1 24:00 v
wuntmamta AUy ganmoiida  siEd
11,227.00 11,227.00 108682
53,820.00 65,047.00 108682
-65,047.00 0.00 0000
263,752.00 263,752.00 108682
683,610.00 947,362.00 108682
-947,362.00 0.00 0000
466,748.89 466,748.89 108682
143,800.00 610,548.89 108682
-610,548.89 0.00 0000
48,000.00 48,000.00 108682
227,500.00 275,500.00 108682
18,000.00 293,500.00 108682
-293,500.00 0.00 0000
3,912.00 3,912.00 108682
39,120.00 43,032.00 108682
-43,032.00 0.00 0000
73,386.60 73,386.60 108682
-73,386.60 0.00 0000

1/2




5/2/67 15:52 about:blank

tanlasin 2,032,876.49 ganlmiia -2,032,876.49
Total CLCK. 0.00

uuA.5UIAITNT T
1@ uvl 35 auugyuIvn weAaaeamila twafaul njon 10110
ws. 0-22087799, dwd: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

2/2



Jufifiami : 5/2/2567 17:05

2.4AT . uauLnu

SUIMINH Ine $ifia (uvaw)

wofliiyd 982-1-77698-1

AN TUIM TRUGURYINAR

QUﬂ_iL‘ViUUE]ﬂL?iuDJ'mﬁu'm'ﬁ

w11

ummmianw11£u5mm1 ™ Yud 5{ Hnmad 2567
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=

U

¥in : iaseddFui bivendudufusumas

23/01/2567 110041732

(393,786.26)

26/01/2567 f 10041737

§u1n 2 n’!n(ﬁn}ﬂun:s;n—znuuanﬁu I

. I ——

(398,412.26)

1
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M sATuAnTwnd e 1
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HGuushn noe
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5/2/67 15:52

suMsNsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

d
i

! ﬁaﬁ.’i

s1uanduniinyd-iadaaunine

wunaRuTyd
daeyd

daunuinyd
ganaudanotiayd

' idanggsnssuiag:

@® Fuvingsnssu

O seueIan

L i
un uu/
Sruy
02-01-2024 90155
03-01-2024 93999
03-01-2024 90180
04-01-2024 93999
04-01-2024 90180
05-01-2024 510577
08-01-2024 90180
10-01-2024 93999
10-01-2024 93999
10-01-2024 550227
10-01-2024 93999
10-01-2024 550227
11-01-2024 93999
11-01-2024 93999
11-01-2024 550227
11-01-2024 550227
11-01-2024 90155
12-01-2024 93999

about:blank

982-1-77698-1

aua. vinmal a.aaundu tianis

Fuldu

3,079,600.19

a1 Jud  01-01-2024

a1 00:00 v
Fusl v
sFEgINTIN SHUATaUa
OTOS TFR-9821776043
QTOS TFR-9821776043
QTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
OoTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
0OTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
oTOoSs TFR-9821776043
QTOoS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043
oTOS TFR-9821776043
QTOS TFR-9821776043
OTOS TFR-9821776043

about;blank

fAnawiu THB
aonusiad Active
dasan MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH
gamduviinlalldle 3,079,600.19
i flo jud 31-01-2024 BB
24:00 v
wagiaada Fruumdu aE paemAeuaa sudsII
-2,466.73 5,994,149.78 0700
-43,492.00 5,950,657.78 1298
-67,047.48 5,883,610.30 0700
-165,900.00 5,717,710.30 1298
-7,480.95 5,710,229.35 0700
-49,900.00 5,660,329.35 1298
-6,971.71 5,653,357.64 0700
-100,000.00 5,653,357.64 1298
-21,050.00 5,532,307.64 1298
-24,675.00 5,507,632.64 1298
-7,425.00 5,500,207.64 1298
-47,600.00 5,452,607.64 1298
-6,600.00 5,446,007.64 1298
-15,472.00 5,430,535.64 1298
-4,483.00 5,426,052.64 1298
-8,975.00 5,416,077.64 1298
-4,953.27 5,411,124 37 0700
-9,802.16 5,401,322.21 1298

1/2



5/2/67 15:52
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
17-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024

18-01-2024

about:blank

KTRD

90180

90180

93999

90155

90180

93999

530607

530607

530607

530607

510577

PASWP

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

oTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

RD-09940003851

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

1w 35 nuudgauiv umvasasneuia weiaun agoiw 10110

about:blank

08

uua.ﬁmmmw'lwu

-76,774.50
-26,365.28
-69,575.22
-1,600.00
-5,300.00
-332.86
-6,852.00
-2,400.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00

-13,560.00

ns. 0-22087799, fws: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

5,324,547.71 1298
5,298,182.43 0700
5,228,607.21 0700
5,227,007.21 1298
5,221,707.21 0700
5,221,374.35 0700
5,214,5622.35 1298
5,212,122.35 1298
5,211,622.35 1298
5,211,122.35 1298
5,210,622.35 1298
5,197,062.35 1298
dald v wihgenihu Ib

2/2



512167 15:52 about:blank

suMsnsvInel

KRUNGTHAI BANK

[ =

i Tey ot

swanduadeyd-dydaauvdwd

wunuauy g 982-1-77698-1 analiu THB
Haveyd ;:J'.ma.:hmm 2. gauuny tWanis P—— o
daunuteyd dasan MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH
ganavudanoyd 3,079,600.19 saaduiiin s 3,079,600.19
" iianagsnssuiag:;
@ Fuvingsnssu aan Jud  01-01-2024 R A9 Jud 31-01-2024 R
a1 00:00 v ran 24:00 v

O szy2hanan Fuil v
sUsidn
Fuii utAi/ suanInNTsY suazidua wungamda Uiy aE wasnauda  siEa
sTuu
19-01-2024 93999 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -45,300.00 5,151,762.35 1298
22-01-2024 550227 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -11,925.00 5,139,837.35 1298
22-01-2024 550227 QTOS TFR-9821776043 -48,550.00 5,091,287.35 1298
22-01-2024 550227 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -4,435.00 5,086,852.35 1298
22-01-2024 90155 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -40,000.00 5,046,852,35 0700
22-01-2024 90180 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -3,016.23 5,043,836.12 0700
22-01-2024 90180 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -7,063.36 5,036,772.76 0700
23012024  KT9369 paswp 93697 -1,032.00 503574076 1298
40900020790025671 ! 1 3 ! '
23-01-2024 93999 QTOS TFR-9821776043 -4,800.00 5,030,940.76 1298
23-01-2024 561500 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -487,401.87 4,543,638.89 1055
24-01-2024 93999 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -23,280.00 4,520,258.89 1298
24-01-2024 90155 QOTOS TFR-9821776043 -1,931.78 4,518,327.11 0700
24-01-2024 90180 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -7,422.66 4,510,904 .45 0700
26-01-2024 93999 QOTOS TFR-9821776043 -622,886.00 3,888,018.45 1298
26-01-2024 93999 BPSWT THASALA SUBDIS -206,800.00 3,681,218.45 1298
26-01-2024 93999 0OTOS TFR-9821776043 -6,600.00 3,674,618.45 1298
26-01-2024 90180 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -37,800.00 3,636,818.45 0700
29-01-2024 93999 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -8,880.00 3,627,938.45 1298

about:blank 1/2



5/2/67 15:52
30-01-2024
30-01-2024

31-01-2024

about:blank

about:blank

90180 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -25,400.00
90180 QOTOS TFR-9821776043 -60,393.00
510577 QOTOS TFR-9821776043 -19,100.00
gaalAsiia 0.00 taniniin -2,473,571.06
41w b I
us_n- ADUUY )

7 yua.suIANTNT v
LR 35 nuudgyEIv wuvRaaeuvia twaiaiun ngomn 10110
1ws. 0-22087799, dwua: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

23n2

3,602,538.45

3,542,145.45

3,523,045.45

0700

0700

1298

2/2




5/2/67 15:53

" sUIMSHSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

§ oz

shuandualyd-ydnszuasiaiu

winoaulyd

dariyd
faunuyd

ganaundaniotiud

' idanagInssuiag:

® Juivingsnssu

O 512N

Juit

02-01-2024
02-01-2024
03-01-2024
03-01-2024
03-01-2024
03-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024

10-01-2024

about:blank

5ﬂ§tiﬁ
Wi/
Seul
90155
90155
93999
93999
90180
90180
93999
93999
90180
90180
510577
510577
90180
80180
93999
93999

93999

93999

about:blank
982-1-77604-3 a@nadu THB
?ng'nmm A uaunnu tilams seuxileyd Active

Hasan MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH

0.00 gamdufiula e 0.00

ain udl  01-01-2024 B fo juil 31-01-2024 E
a1 00:00 v nan 24:00 v
Fuil v
suAgINSTU suAsauR wuaRmda wnuldy gasadiuida sWESI2N

CBCA  Fo,arCK#10041702TRCBR#437CIDY 10041702 eboin  dhethln  OT0
OoTID Overdraft protection 2,466.73 0.00 0700
BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -43,492.00 -43,492.00 1298
OTID Overdraft protection 43,492.00 0.00 1298
CBCA SBK:4 SBR:109 ICAS INCL R1 10041% -67,047.48 -67,047.48 0700
OTID Overdraft protection 67,047.48 0.00 0700
BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -165,900.00  -165,900.00 1298
OTID Overdraft protection 165,900.00 0.00 1298
CBCA SBK:14 SBR:808 ICAS INCL R1 100416%/ -7,480.95 -7,480.95 0700
OTID Overdraft protection 7,480.95 0.00 0700
CWTRC 7890354665 10041706 -49,900.00 -49,900.00 1298
OTID Overdraft protection 49,900.00 0.00 1298
CBCA SBK:2 SBR:260 ICAS INCL R1 10041'@/ -6,971.71 -6,971.71 Q700
OTID Qverdraft protection 6,971.71 0.00 0700
BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -100,000.00  -100,000.00 1298
OTID Overdraft protection 100,000.00 0.00 1298
BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -21,050.00 -21,050.00 1298
OTID QOverdraft protection 21,050.00 0.00 1298

12




5/2/67 15:53
10-01-2024
| 10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024

11-01-2024

about:blank

550227

550227

93999

93999

550227

550227

93899

93999

93999

93999

5560227

550227

CWTRC

OTID

BPDWT

QOTID

CWTRC

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

4280563128
Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA
Qverdraft protection
7890354665
Overdraft prote'ction
THASALA KKN SA
Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA
Overdraft protection
9819406447

Overdraft protection

about:blank

1004179;//

10041708
o

1004171;,/

un3. suATNT vy

1wl 35 ouusyeiv wraradmomia tua¥ain ngamw 10110

wns. 0-22087799

, 8Ld: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-24,675.00
24,675.00
-7,425.00
7,425.00
-47,600.00
47,600.00
-6,600.00
6,600.00
-15,472.00
15,472.00
-4,483.00

4,483.00

1304

-24,675.00 1298
0.00 1298
-7,425.00 1298
0.00 1298
-47,600.00 1298
0.00 1298
-6,600.00 1298
0.00 1298
-15,472.00 1298
0.00 1298
-4,483.00 1298
0.00 1298
dald v wbhaeviho b

212
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\ SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

1', &

Al

<

Nuanduadyd-dydnszussiaiv

winaRuly s

datinyd
faunutiod

ganAtudaniutind

" idangesnssuine:

® Suivingsnssu

O 58 29IR"

Fuit

11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
17-01-2024
17-01-2024
18-01-2024

18-01-2024

about:blank

sﬂ?tiw
wuiha/
Era il
550227
550227
90155
90155
93999
93999
90180
90180
90180
90180
93999
93999
90155
90155
90180
90180
93999

93999

about:blank
982-1-77604-3 anawiu
aum.vEaT A auwny ians P—
Fudu bl
dasan
0.00 pamduviunld lole
n Jud  01-01-2024 3] flo Yui
a1 00:00 v an
Jusl v
SUAGSNS5U sruandan wnuauida
CWTRC 7890354665 1004193/
OTID Overdraft protection
CB Debit
CBCA  Round1:CK#10041709TRCBR#437CID# 100417}"/

OTID Overdraft protection

BPDWT THASALA KKN SA

OTID Overdraft protection

CBCA SBK:2 SBR:463 ICAS INCL R1 100417y/
oTID Overdraft protection

CBCA SBK:34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1 100419,3/
QOTID Overdraft protection

BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
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